
Revised 12-22-14 

BID RESULT FOR RM-112912 
 

AIRFLOW SPREADER PARTS 
 

ITEM QUAN. UNIT 
OF 

MEAS. 

 
DESCRIPTION 

UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 
DOLLAR 
AMOUNT 

 
 
 

1. 

 
 
 

3 

 
 
 

EACH 

Chute, 10 Gauge, SS Assembly,  
Air Flow# 60282  

(Turnpike Inv # 130375) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
 
$1,862.79 

 
 
 
$5,588.37 

 
 

2. 

 
 

4 

 
 

EACH 

Gearbox-50: 1, W/4 Bolt Adapter by 
Airflow #03029  

(Turnpike Inv # 130376) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$852.00 

 
 
$3,408.00 

 
 

3. 

 
 

3 

 
 

EACH 

Sprocket 6 Tooth 2” Bore ,  
Airflow # 06061 

(Turnpike Inv # 130377) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$88.00 

 
 
$264.00 

 
 

4. 

 
 

3 

 
 

EACH 

Sprocket 6 Tooth, 1 1/4 “ Bore,  
Airflow # 06041 

(Turnpike Inv # 130378) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$88.00 

 
 
$264.00 

 
 

5. 

 
 

30 

 
 

EACH 

Chain – Pintle, 10’ by Airflow #60284 
(Turnpike Inv # 130379) 

OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$705.00 

 
 
$21,150.00 

 
 

6. 

 
 

3 

 
 

EACH 

Motor-Conv, 4 bit w/Sensor by  
Airflow # 12031 

(Turnpike Inv # 130380) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$925.00 

 
 
$2,775.00 

 
 

7. 

 
 

30 

 
 

EACH 

Motor – Spin, 4 Bit HS-30 by  
Airflow #12011 

(Turnpike Inv # 130381) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$210.00 

 
 
$6,300.00 

  



2 
Revised 1-11-15 

ITEM QUAN. UNIT 
OF 

MEAS. 

 
DESCRIPTION 

UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 
DOLLAR 
AMOUNT 

 
 

8. 

 
 

20 

 
 

EACH 

Spring – Take/ Up 4´by  
Airflow # 10005 

(Turnpike Inv # 130382) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$14.25 

 
 
$285.00 

 
 
 

9. 

 
 
 

15 

 
 
 

EACH 

 
Disk –Poly, 20” by Airflow # 098005 

(Turnpike Inv # 130383) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
 
$150.00 

 
 
 
$2,250.00 

 
 

10. 

 
 

2 

 
 

EACH 

Jack – Screw by 
 Airflow # 35001 

(Turnpike Inv # 130372) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$143.00 

 
 
$286.00 

 
 

11. 

 
 

3 

 
 
 

EACH 

 
Universal By Airflow # 35002 

(Turnpike Inv # 130373) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
 
$29.95 

 
 
 
$89.85 

 
 

12. 

 
 

3 

 
 
 

EACH 

Handle  Jack, SS by 
Airflow # 6005355 

(Turnpike Inv # 130374) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
 
$26.50 

 
 
 
$79.50 

 
 

13. 

 
 

2 

 
 

EACH 

Sprocket 8 Tooth Bore by  
Airflow #06026 

(Turnpike Inv # 132265) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$117.20 

 
 
$234.40 

 
 

14. 

 
 

10 

 
 

EACH 

Bearing 1 ¼, Bolt  
Airflow # 04080-003-00 
(Turnpike Inv # 132296) 

OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
$19.00 

 
 
$190.00 

  



3 
Revised 1-11-15 

ITEM QUAN. UNIT 
OF 

MEAS. 

 
DESCRIPTION 

UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 
DOLLAR 
AMOUNT 

 
15. 

 
20 

 
EACH 

Bearing-Rear, Plow, 2" Shaft Air-Flow 
(AIR FLOW  05009) 

(Turnpike Inv # 132167) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
 
$36.00 

 
 
 
$720.00 

 
16. 

 
10 

 
EACH 

VALVE - PLOW FLOAT, COIL W/ 
PLUG ( AIR FLOW  A30303H-A) 

(Turnpike Inv # 133684) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
 
$210.00 

 
 
 
$2,100.00 

 
 
 

17. 

 
 
 

3 

 
 
 

EACH 

Bearing 1 ½ 4 Bolt  
Air Flow # UC-206-24 

(Turnpike Inv # 132595) 
OR  AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT 

 
 
 
$19.00 

 
 
 
$57.00 

 
                     GRAND TOTAL FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 17 = $46,041.12 

 
 
 
 
 
  18. 

 
Discount off Airflow Manufacturers List Price or approved 
equivalents for miscellaneous Items. The discount given will 
be applied to all other items purchased by the Authority 
under this contract.  This percentage discount will not be 
factored in the award of the bid unless there is a tie among 
bidders; the bidder giving the highest discount will be 
awarded the contract. 
 

 
 
 
% Disc 15______ 
 
 
 

  


