## **BID RESULT FOR RM-112912**

## **AIRFLOW SPREADER PARTS**

ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT		UNIT	TOTAL
	.,	OF	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	DOLLAR
		MEAS.			AMOUNT
			Chute, 10 Gauge, SS Assembly,		
			Air Flow# 60282		
			(Turnpike Inv # 130375)		
1.	3	EACH	OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$1,862.79	\$5,588.37
			Gearbox-50: 1, W/4 Bolt Adapter by		
			Airflow #03029		
2.	4	EACH	(Turnpike Inv # 130376)	\$852.00	\$3,408.00
			OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT		
			Sprocket 6 Tooth 2" Bore,		
			Airflow # 06061		
3.	3	EACH	(Turnpike Inv # 130377)	\$88.00	\$264.00
			OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT		
			Sprocket 6 Tooth, 1 1/4 " Bore,		
		_	Airflow # 06041		
4.	3	EACH	(Turnpike Inv # 130378)	\$88.00	\$264.00
			OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT		
			Chain – Pintle, 10' by Airflow #60284		
			(Turnpike Inv # 130379)		
5.	30	EACH	OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$705.00	\$21,150.00
			Motor-Conv, 4 bit w/Sensor by		
			Airflow # 12031	<b>***</b>	
6.	3	EACH	(Turnpike Inv # 130380)	\$925.00	\$2,775.00
			OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT		
			Motor – Spin, 4 Bit HS-30 by		
_	0.0	- A O. :	Airflow #12011	<b>#</b> 040.00	
7.	30	EACH	(Turnpike Inv # 130381)	\$210.00	\$6,300.00
			OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT		

ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
8.	20	EACH	Spring – Take/ Up 4'by Airflow # 10005 (Turnpike Inv # 130382) OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$14.25	\$285.00
9.	15	EACH	Disk –Poly, 20" by Airflow # 098005 (Turnpike Inv # 130383) OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$150.00	\$2,250.00
10.	2	EACH	Jack – Screw by Airflow # 35001 (Turnpike Inv # 130372) OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$143.00	\$286.00
11.	3	EACH	Universal By Airflow # 35002 (Turnpike Inv # 130373) OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$29.95	\$89.85
12.	3	EACH	Handle Jack, SS by Airflow # 6005355 (Turnpike Inv # 130374) OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$26.50	\$79.50
13.	2	EACH	Sprocket 8 Tooth Bore by Airflow #06026 (Turnpike Inv # 132265) OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$117.20	\$234.40
14.	10	EACH	Bearing 1 ¼, Bolt Airflow # 04080-003-00 (Turnpike Inv # 132296) OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$19.00	\$190.00

ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT OF MEAS.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT		
		IVIEAS.	Bearing-Rear, Plow, 2" Shaft Air-Flow		AMOUNT		
15.	20	EACH	(AIR FLOW 05009)				
			(Turnpike Inv # 132167)				
			OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$36.00	\$720.00		
40	40	E 4 O L L	VALVE - PLOW FLOAT, COIL W/				
16.	10	EACH	PLUG ( AIR FLOW A30303H-A) (Turnpike Inv # 133684)				
			OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$210.00	\$2,100.00		
			Bearing 1 ½ 4 Bolt		. ,		
			Air Flow # UC-206-24				
	_		(Turnpike Inv # 132595)		<b>^</b>		
17.	3	EACH	OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT	\$19.00	\$57.00		
GRAND TOTAL FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 17 = \$46,041.12							
18.	equivaler be applie under thi factored bidders;	off Airflo  nts for mis  ed to all o  is contrac  in the awa  the bidde  the contrac	% Disc 15				